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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R1 30.30

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J2 30.67

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 32.94

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M4 34.83

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T5 35.06

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J6 35.49

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A7 36.10

CRIMB-NE 10Caputo, Lucy J8 36.64

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K*9 37.77

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E*9 37.77

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K11 42.06

CRIMB-NE  9Mack, Calais S12 49.71

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R1 1:05.95

31.80 34.15

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J2 1:07.65

32.68 34.97

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 1:13.24

36.04 37.20

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Meg D4 1:14.79

34.93 39.86

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E5 1:18.87

39.41 39.46

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J6 1:19.70

37.23 42.47

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T7 1:19.82

38.05 41.77

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M8 1:19.93

38.83 41.10

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A9 1:22.57

38.30 44.27

CRIMB-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R10 1:29.00

41.87 47.13

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Gabriella D11 1:29.79

39.71 50.08

CRIMB-NE  9Ansari, Sisi12 1:40.38

48.76 51.62

CRIMN-NE  9Dewar, Taylor R13 1:40.80

47.08 53.72

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K14 1:43.28

47.04 56.24

CRIMB-NE  9Mack, Calais S15 2:03.07

56.18 1:06.89

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 2:28.73

34.42 38.25 37.1938.87

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 2:30.28

35.47 39.74 36.5638.51

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 2:37.44

36.68 40.19 39.5141.06

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T4 2:48.84

38.85 43.07 43.6743.25

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J5 2:56.58

40.08 46.56 45.6244.32

CRIMB-NE 10Caputo, Lucy J6 2:58.19

39.93 46.97 43.6047.69

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E7 3:00.15

41.33 47.36 43.6047.86

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M8 3:00.90

40.55 47.81 44.3548.19

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A9 3:10.35

41.48 49.35 48.0451.48

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K10 3:22.86

44.51 54.43 50.6053.32

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K11 3:30.87

48.37 54.07 53.4954.94

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 36.49

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 36.73

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 37.46

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J4 42.17

CRIMB-NE 10Caputo, Lucy J5 43.97

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M6 43.99

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T7 44.60

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A8 44.84

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E9 45.19

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K10 47.82

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K11 53.88

CRIMB-NE  9Mack, Calais S--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 1:14.74

37.00 37.74

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 1:18.77

39.26 39.51

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 1:21.54

1:21.56

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Meg D4 1:26.08

41.25 44.83

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J5 1:27.76

42.59 45.17

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M6 1:31.33

1:32.40

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A7 1:32.52

45.00 47.52

CRIMB-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R8 1:32.95

45.79 47.16

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E9 1:32.98

46.19 46.79

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K10 1:54.01

56.18 57.83

CRIMN-NE  9Dewar, Taylor R11 1:59.38

58.29 1:01.09

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Gabriella D--- DQ

47.07 49.34

CRIMB-NE  9Ansari, Sisi--- DQ

55.80 56.07

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 41.22

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S2 42.12

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R3 44.01

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Meg D4 46.68

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J5 47.66

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A6 48.79

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T7 50.89

50.96

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M8 51.49

59.01 15.61

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E9 52.79

53.01

CRIMN-NE  9Dewar, Taylor R10 1:06.28

1:14.20

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K--- DQ

1:10.75

CRIMB-NE  9Mack, Calais S--- DQ

1:08.30

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 1:26.61

40.92 45.69

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S2 1:29.31

43.55 45.76

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R3 1:38.79

49.14 49.65

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J4 1:44.39

48.98 55.41

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A5 1:46.17

49.60 56.57

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T6 1:47.68

51.38 56.30

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M7 1:48.91

52.89 56.02

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E8 1:49.40

52.47 56.93

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K9 1:58.44

55.33 1:03.11

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K--- DQ

1:09.44 1:12.90

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S1 34.52

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 34.65

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J3 35.74

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J4 43.35

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A5 43.60

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Gabriella D6 44.02
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M7 44.56

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T8 46.70

CRIMN-NE  9Dewar, Taylor R9 52.04

CRIMB-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R10 52.26

CRIMB-NE  9Ansari, Sisi11 55.22

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K12 59.66

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 1:24.26

38.39 45.87

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 1:26.21

40.08 46.13

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 1:29.12

39.07 50.05

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M4 1:37.16

45.18 51.98

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J5 1:43.69

47.12 56.57

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A6 1:44.37

49.23 55.14

CRIMB-NE 10Caputo, Lucy J7 1:44.41

46.85 57.56

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E8 1:45.78

48.19 57.59

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K9 1:57.97

50.43 1:07.54

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K--- DQ

56.53 1:11.09

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J1 1:16.02

35.61 40.41

CRIMN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 1:16.77

36.48 40.29

CRIMN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S3 1:18.54

38.70 39.84

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Meg D4 1:27.95

42.59 45.36

CRIMN-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J5 1:29.73

41.34 48.39

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T6 1:34.27

45.90 48.37

CRIMN-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E7 1:34.39

45.13 49.26

CRIMN-NE  9Molina, Francesca M8 1:34.46

44.89 49.57

CRIMN-NE 10Thurman, Aminah A9 1:34.76

44.67 50.09

CRIMB-NE 10Urdaneta, Gabriella D10 1:36.42

45.97 50.45

CRIMB-NE  9Nathanson, Sophie R11 1:39.97

46.86 53.11

CRIMB-NE  9Ansari, Sisi12 1:54.29

53.79 1:00.50

CRIMN-NE 10Danehy, Annika K13 1:56.40

53.45 1:02.95

CRIMN-NE  9Dewar, Taylor R14 1:56.64

54.75 1:01.89

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 26.13

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 26.34

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 27.89

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W4 28.41

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Emily X5 29.47

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa6 29.51

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A7 29.91

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P8 29.93

CRIMN-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R9 30.87

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E10 31.24

CRIMS-NE 12Blasi, Jillian G11 31.30

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R12 31.37

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T13 31.70

CRIMB-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C14 32.02

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E15 32.09

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny16 32.57

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A17 33.28

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S18 33.47

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E19 33.93

UN-NE 12Shinchuk, Ellisha20 36.15

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E21 37.07

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V22 37.87

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R23 37.89

CRIMB-NE 12McAleer, Frances W24 38.50

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K25 38.68

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E26 41.05

CRIMS-NE 11Khambadkone, Kriti A27 42.96

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 57.03

27.59 29.44

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 58.27

28.19 30.08

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 59.47

28.48 30.99

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W4 1:02.93

30.04 32.89

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A5 1:05.56

31.17 34.39

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P6 1:05.65

31.63 34.02

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Emily X7 1:05.79

31.52 34.27

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M8 1:07.57

32.16 35.41

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E9 1:08.01

32.40 35.61

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa10 1:08.61

31.64 36.97

CRIMB-NE 11Alves, Maria C11 1:10.43

32.82 37.61

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E12 1:11.05

34.87 36.18

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R13 1:11.21

33.69 37.52

CRIMB-NE 12Sau, Audrey14 1:11.86

32.91 38.95

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T15 1:12.37

34.36 38.01

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny16 1:12.86

34.59 38.27

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A17 1:13.65

34.51 39.14

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A18 1:14.04

35.27 38.77

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S19 1:14.14

35.42 38.72

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E20 1:16.27

35.88 40.39

CRIMN-NE 11Gao, Claire R21 1:16.93

35.17 41.76

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V22 1:21.58

38.27 43.31

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E23 1:22.31

38.69 43.62

CRIMS-NE 11Burke, Phoebe T24 1:24.08

39.49 44.59

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R25 1:27.27

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K26 1:28.84

41.54 47.30

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E27 1:34.20

44.47 49.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:02.39

28.85 30.64 31.1531.75

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 2:04.72

29.16 31.07 32.2632.23

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 2:07.53

28.92 31.74 33.8133.06

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A4 2:18.15

32.03 35.78 34.4935.85

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W5 2:19.40

31.87 35.34 35.5436.65

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Emily X6 2:22.58

32.60 35.73 36.6037.65

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P7 2:22.65

32.54 36.16 36.3037.65

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M8 2:25.61

32.35 36.24 39.2537.77

CRIMS-NE 12Blasi, Jillian G9 2:30.21

33.82 38.19 38.3139.89



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:47 AM  12/10/2019  Page 3

2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E10 2:30.51

33.49 37.39 40.4039.23

CRIMB-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C11 2:33.49

35.01 40.15 38.5839.75

CRIMN-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R12 2:33.61

34.44 38.75 39.6540.77

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R13 2:35.13

36.08 41.56 36.7240.77

CRIMB-NE 11Krueger, Kate D14 2:38.71

35.78 41.92 39.2441.77

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa15 2:38.96

32.46 40.50 42.0243.98

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A16 2:40.80

37.79 41.76 38.7442.51

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S17 2:40.88

36.62 41.32 40.9242.02

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T18 2:43.09

34.97 41.45 42.5044.17

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A19 2:44.12

34.69 41.83 43.5944.01

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny20 2:47.57

37.42 43.96 40.7945.40

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E21 2:49.26

38.10 43.38 41.9145.87

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V22 3:04.54

39.78 47.73 45.9951.04

CRIMB-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N23 3:19.25

42.76 49.28 50.7756.44

CRIMB-NE 12McAleer, Frances W24 3:19.43

44.46 52.08 50.7152.18

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E25 3:21.47

43.92 51.59 50.1955.77

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 29.92

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 30.00

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 30.55

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P4 31.91

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A5 33.20

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa6 35.20

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M7 36.20

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W8 36.61

CRIMN-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R9 36.67

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S10 36.76

CRIMS-NE 12Blasi, Jillian G11 37.01

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R12 37.43

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A13 38.21

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E14 38.43

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T15 38.51

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E16 38.74

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E17 40.42

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K18 42.66

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V19 42.75

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny20 44.79

CRIMB-NE 12McAleer, Frances W21 45.83

CRIMB-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N22 46.28

CRIMS-NE 11Khambadkone, Kriti A23 47.65

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E24 49.62

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:04.07

31.24 32.83

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 1:06.46

32.58 33.88

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 1:06.61

32.57 34.04

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P4 1:08.50

33.39 35.11

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A5 1:13.23

35.77 37.46

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E6 1:16.66

37.03 39.63

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W7 1:19.00

38.64 40.36

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S8 1:19.43

38.62 40.81

CRIMB-NE 11Alves, Maria C9 1:20.56

38.79 41.77

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E10 1:21.57

39.34 42.23

CRIMB-NE 12Sau, Audrey11 1:21.85

38.65 43.20

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A12 1:21.86

39.78 42.08

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E13 1:22.37

41.74 40.63

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T14 1:23.84

1:23.92

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R15 1:23.85

40.28 43.57

CRIMN-NE 11Gao, Claire R16 1:25.23

40.81 44.42

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K17 1:29.24

43.17 46.07

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A18 1:30.46

44.22 46.24

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V19 1:33.38

1:33.60

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny20 1:34.15

45.61 48.54

CRIMS-NE 11Burke, Phoebe T21 1:37.35

47.80 49.55

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R22 1:38.89

1:39.01

CRIMB-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N23 1:40.03

47.56 52.47

CRIMB-NE 12Sabatine, Natalie R24 1:42.03

46.76 55.27

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E25 1:46.20

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E--- DQ

1:27.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:18.40

32.48 34.43 35.6735.82

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 2:20.98

32.97 35.13 36.6536.23

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F3 2:22.06

32.67 35.51 36.8437.04

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P4 2:28.14

34.44 38.01 37.0938.60

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A5 2:33.46

36.41 39.37 38.1839.50

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W6 2:39.94

37.54 40.53 40.2841.59

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S7 2:47.27

39.52 42.72 41.2843.75

CRIMN-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R8 2:50.49

39.86 43.72 42.4644.45

CRIMB-NE 11Krueger, Kate D9 2:55.10

40.63 45.28 42.8646.33

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A10 2:55.38

40.59 45.45 42.5746.77

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa11 2:56.45

39.22 45.42 45.1946.62

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T12 3:03.25

41.70 46.75 1:34.80

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E13 3:04.34

45.37 48.15 43.1447.68

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E14 3:05.77

44.12 50.03 43.7647.86

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K15 3:09.75

44.49 49.13 46.4749.66

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A16 3:13.01

46.37 49.61 46.9750.06

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R17 3:33.16

48.52 55.28 1:49.36

CRIMB-NE 12Sabatine, Natalie R18 3:45.05

47.04 1:53.37 1:04.64

CRIMS-NE 11Khambadkone, Kriti A19 3:45.48

51.47 59.17 55.5359.31

CRIMS-NE 12Blasi, Jillian G--- DQ

39.65 43.77 41.9644.18

CRIMB-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N--- DQ

48.46 57.99 54.8558.67

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E--- DQ

53.92 2:04.57 1:02.06

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa1 35.55

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A2 39.51

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P3 40.43

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T4 42.93

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R5 43.07
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E6 44.28

CRIMN-NE 11Gao, Claire R7 44.51

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E8 48.54

CRIMB-NE 12Sau, Audrey9 49.25

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V10 52.32

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K11 52.56

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R12 54.43

54.89

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny13 55.24

55.40

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E14 55.70

55.83

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Emily X1 1:23.22

39.02 44.20

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa2 1:23.46

37.27 46.19

CRIMS-NE 12Blasi, Jillian G3 1:31.21

43.04 48.17

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A4 1:31.49

43.05 48.44

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E5 1:31.64

43.45 48.19

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T6 1:31.70

43.11 48.59

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R7 1:33.72

44.49 49.23

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E8 1:36.79

44.85 51.94

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E9 1:38.01

45.67 52.34

CRIMB-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C10 1:41.09

47.95 53.14

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E11 1:50.68

53.00 57.68

CRIMS-NE 11Khambadkone, Kriti A12 1:51.56

52.58 58.98

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K13 1:52.90

54.21 58.69

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V14 1:59.29

55.59 1:03.70

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E15 2:02.04

56.42 1:05.62

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R16 2:02.07

56.07 1:06.00

UN-NE 12Shinchuk, Ellisha--- DNF

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F1 2:50.10

38.91 43.96 43.1544.08

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa2 3:02.58

39.89 44.88 48.1849.63

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E3 3:24.85

46.38 51.49 53.9153.07

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E4 3:32.49

46.39 55.72 52.6857.70

CRIMS-NE 11Burke, Phoebe T5 3:44.23

52.32 57.36 57.0557.50

CRIMB-NE 12McAleer, Frances W6 3:44.25

49.81 59.15 55.4859.81

CRIMB-NE 12Sau, Audrey7 3:46.44

48.50 1:00.39 57.091:00.46

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 28.14

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 28.77

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 30.78

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W4 31.98

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa5 32.57

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P6 33.29

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M7 34.04

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S8 37.84

CRIMS-NE 12Tolonen, Sydney A9 38.37

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E10 39.83

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R11 39.84

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T12 40.72

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E13 41.05

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E14 43.90

CRIMB-NE 12McAleer, Frances W15 45.33

CRIMN-NE 11Gao, Claire R16 45.51

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V17 46.17

CRIMS-NE 11Burke, Phoebe T18 49.82

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E19 50.37

CRIMB-NE 12Sabatine, Natalie R20 51.95

CRIMB-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N--- DQ

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:01.88

29.33 32.55

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F2 1:05.76

30.66 35.10

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W3 1:09.75

31.91 37.84

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G4 1:09.78

32.25 37.53

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P5 1:17.29

36.35 40.94

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A6 1:20.96

37.01 43.95

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S7 1:24.41

39.14 45.27

CRIMN-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R8 1:27.14

38.88 48.26

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M9 1:27.57

39.37 48.20

CRIMB-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C10 1:32.16

41.50 50.66

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R11 1:32.50

41.22 51.28

CRIMS-NE 12Morin, Ryley E12 1:36.83

46.34 50.49

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E13 1:37.42

44.43 52.99

CRIMB-NE 11Krueger, Kate D14 1:40.87

46.34 54.53

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A15 1:42.75

47.65 55.10

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E16 1:44.97

47.97 57.00

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K17 1:50.83

52.39 58.44

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:19.57

30.02 34.52 37.8637.17

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 2:29.17

33.54 37.38 38.2639.99

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W3 2:44.52

35.58 41.82 42.2244.90

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Emily X4 2:51.98

38.62 43.91 44.1745.28

CRIMB-NE 11Alves, Maria C5 3:09.80

39.02 47.79 51.0851.91

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S6 3:11.58

38.76 47.78 53.2251.82

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E7 3:14.14

39.64 47.29 54.4152.80

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M8 3:19.33

41.25 51.11 52.8054.17

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A9 3:20.34

37.86 45.88 1:07.0649.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:18.41

30.36 35.44 31.8040.81

CRIMN-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 2:23.63

32.84 36.46 33.0241.31

CRIMN-NE 12Hassani, Aya F3 2:24.96

32.24 36.52 32.3543.85

CRIMS-NE 12Giesler, Jillian P4 2:38.40

34.18 39.70 35.4749.05

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, Emily X5 2:38.72

36.03 40.28 36.4845.93

CRIMN-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A6 2:39.88

37.69 40.36 34.9146.92

CRIMN-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W7 2:40.83

35.32 41.43 35.3948.69

CRIMN-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa8 2:50.98

36.73 44.29 40.1349.83
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

CRIMN-NE 11Pho, Mai S9 2:58.62

41.41 42.71 42.0052.50

CRIMS-NE 12O'Neil, Taylor R10 2:58.97

42.11 45.13 38.2953.44

CRIMN-NE 11Thurman, Hailee T11 3:00.95

43.18 45.21 39.4253.14

CRIMS-NE 12Moelders, Arianne E12 3:10.50

42.64 47.37 43.1657.33

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E13 3:10.54

47.12 45.64 38.5259.26

CRIMN-NE 11Gao, Claire R14 3:11.21

46.02 47.93 39.6157.65

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A15 3:13.93

48.28 51.92 42.6951.04

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K16 3:27.53

51.07 48.99 45.581:01.89

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V17 3:27.58

49.10 51.56 44.551:02.37

CRIMS-NE 11Burke, Phoebe T18 3:31.13

51.39 51.82 46.721:01.20

CRIMB-NE 12McAleer, Frances W19 3:34.88

49.09 54.18 52.6758.94

CRIMB-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R20 3:37.02

48.15 53.34 49.001:06.53

CRIMN-NE 12Wallace, Abigail E21 3:49.46

55.08 58.49 48.791:07.10

CRIMB-NE 12Sabatine, Natalie R22 3:50.72

54.55 58.64 54.321:03.21

CRIMB-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N--- DQ

48.20 53.07 53.8559.01

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B1 25.94

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P2 26.77

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S3 27.41

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T4 27.49

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L5 27.73

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M6 28.76

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T7 27.84

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S8 28.29

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T9 28.53

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E10 29.01

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I*11 30.05

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P*11 30.05

C - Final

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L13 29.03

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M14 29.28

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A15 31.22

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella16 31.44

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G17 32.12

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E18 32.95

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B1 25.96 q

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G2 26.82 q

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 26.91 q

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S4 27.72 q

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M5 27.73 q

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T6 28.12 q

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M7 28.43 q

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L8 28.61 q

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M9 28.66 q

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S10 28.71 q

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T11 28.75 q

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E12 28.76 q

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T13 28.89 q

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I14 29.00 q

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P15 29.10 q

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L16 29.14 q

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M17 29.20 q

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B18 29.66 q

CRIMS-NE 14Gray, Paige E19 29.92

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P20 30.05

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A21 30.36

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J22 30.40

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella23 30.86

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G24 31.54

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E25 31.65

CRIMN-NE 13Xu, Sophia J26 31.77

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z27 32.20

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A28 32.27

CRIMS-NE 14Loukota, Vivienne M29 32.29

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T30 32.67

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D31 32.94

CRIMN-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R32 33.82

CRIMN-NE 13Kapadia, Anika M33 34.67

CRIMS-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L34 37.63

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P1 57.13

27.75 29.38

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T2 57.42

28.08 29.34

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G3 58.64

27.94 30.70

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S4 59.19

28.41 30.78

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M5 59.32

28.61 30.71

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M6 1:01.24

29.40 31.84

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M7 58.92

28.33 30.59

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E8 1:00.19

28.88 31.31

CRIMS-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R9 1:00.64

28.78 31.86

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L10 1:00.73

29.26 31.47

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I11 1:03.03

30.36 32.67

C - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P13 1:03.82

30.59 33.23

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B14 1:04.40

30.57 33.83

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L15 1:05.43

30.96 34.47

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella16 1:06.19

31.84 34.35

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P1 56.51 q

27.48 29.03

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G2 57.98 q

27.88 30.10

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M3 59.70 q

29.02 30.68

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T4 59.87 q

28.37 31.50

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S5 59.91 q

28.63 31.28

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M6 1:00.10 q

28.93 31.17

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M7 1:00.31 q

29.19 31.12

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T8 1:00.36 q

29.02 31.34

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S9 1:00.77 q

28.80 31.97

CRIMS-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R10 1:00.82 q

29.17 31.65

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E11 1:01.63 q

29.78 31.85

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I12 1:01.88 q

30.05 31.83

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M13 1:02.32 q

29.76 32.56

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L14 1:03.59 q

29.95 33.64

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P15 1:03.92 q

29.96 33.96

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L16 1:04.35 q

30.27 34.08
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M17 1:04.55 q

31.13 33.42

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P18 1:04.64 q

30.91 33.73

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B19 1:04.75

30.50 34.25

CRIMS-NE 14Gray, Paige E20 1:05.12

31.23 33.89

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella21 1:05.80

31.71 34.09

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J22 1:07.92

32.44 35.48

CRIMS-NE 14Ellin, Faith M23 1:08.42

32.68 35.74

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A24 1:09.51

34.26 35.25

CRIMB-NE 13Kammer, Julia M25 1:09.53

32.97 36.56

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E26 1:09.67

33.19 36.48

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z27 1:10.31

33.74 36.57

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D28 1:11.43

32.85 38.58

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T29 1:12.80

34.40 38.40

CRIMN-NE 13Xu, Sophia J30 1:12.81

33.82 38.99

CRIMN-NE 13Kapadia, Anika M31 1:18.82

36.69 42.13

CRIMS-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L32 1:22.12

38.19 43.93

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B1 1:58.08

27.68 29.66 30.0830.66

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P2 2:01.90

28.08 30.20 32.0631.56

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S3 2:04.18

28.56 31.15 32.1132.36

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S4 2:10.86

29.80 32.90 33.8134.35

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E5 2:12.39

30.07 33.08 34.3234.92

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T6 2:16.53

30.71 35.04 35.0735.71

B - Final

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E7 2:36.31

34.09 39.55 40.6642.01

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B1 1:57.34 q

27.61 29.41 29.7130.61

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S2 2:02.39 q

28.60 30.68 30.8932.22

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 2:03.66 q

28.78 31.40 31.4532.03

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G4 2:03.77 q

28.05 30.75 32.5932.38

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E5 2:08.97 q

30.40 33.07 32.4433.06

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S6 2:10.67 q

30.12 32.92 33.5934.04

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T7 2:19.80 q

32.23 35.64 35.2836.65

CRIMS-NE 14Gray, Paige E8 2:23.27 q

32.16 36.12 36.7838.21

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A9 2:31.21 q

34.17 38.97 37.6840.39

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E10 2:32.75 q

33.30 38.59 40.2840.58

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J11 2:35.38 q

35.83 40.44 38.3540.76

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z12 2:40.35 q

35.71 41.03 40.5643.05

CRIMN-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R13 2:45.44 q

36.64 42.66 42.1843.96

CRIMN-NE 13Xu, Sophia J14 2:47.54 q

35.39 42.75 44.5244.88

CRIMN-NE 13Kapadia, Anika M15 2:54.89 q

39.12 44.66 44.3146.80

CRIMB-NE 13Cohen, Annika M16 3:01.57 q

40.60 47.30 46.3147.36

CRIMS-NE 14Loukota, Vivienne M--- DQ

35.40 41.91 38.9043.87

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T--- DQ

30.70 33.25 34.7534.76

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P--- DQ

31.61 36.66 36.7938.54

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G--- DQ

34.20 38.38 35.4239.30

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B--- DQ

33.12 38.82 37.1639.72

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I--- DQ

32.23 35.25 35.3336.50

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A--- DQ

35.50 38.33 35.8539.12

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella--- DQ

31.91 34.84 36.6336.11

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L--- DQ

32.51 38.27 35.8238.53

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D--- DQ

35.73 42.42 43.9343.73

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M--- DQ

31.45 35.76 35.0736.10

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M--- DQ

31.08 35.03 37.6537.35

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M--- DQ

29.64 32.58 32.7133.49

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T--- DQ

31.97 35.14 36.4036.59

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P--- DQ

31.72 37.66 37.6039.18

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L--- DQ

31.38 36.20 37.0236.83

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T--- DQ

35.39 41.84 39.9443.08

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M1 1:02.32

31.00 31.32

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G2 1:02.58

30.67 31.91

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T3 1:04.30

31.62 32.68

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S4 1:08.21

32.33 35.88

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E5 1:09.90

34.52 35.38

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C6 1:11.14

34.46 36.68

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M7 1:09.19

33.61 35.58

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L8 1:13.26

35.72 37.54

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G9 1:14.83

35.90 38.93

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A10 1:15.19

36.88 38.31

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B11 1:16.00

37.17 38.83

C - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P13 1:15.22

36.54 38.68

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L14 1:17.03

37.21 39.82

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella15 1:17.47

38.15 39.32

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A16 1:18.53

38.58 39.95

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D--- DQ

42.80 48.10
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M1 1:03.28 q

31.36 31.92

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G2 1:03.70 q

30.93 32.77

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S3 1:05.59 q

32.68 32.91

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T4 1:05.78 q

32.79 32.99

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T5 1:06.86 q

31.92 34.94

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S6 1:08.25 q

33.26 34.99

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C7 1:08.56 q

33.51 35.05

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M8 1:08.98 q

33.55 35.43

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S9 1:09.12 q

33.68 35.44

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E10 1:09.90 q

34.26 35.64

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M11 1:11.02 q

34.80 36.22

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P12 1:12.89 q

35.41 37.48

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M13 1:13.96 q

36.18 37.78

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B14 1:14.30 q

35.69 38.61

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A15 1:15.15 q

36.70 38.45

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L16 1:15.24 q

36.45 38.79

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G17 1:15.33 q

37.50 37.83

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P18 1:15.96 q

36.81 39.15

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L19 1:16.33

36.57 39.76

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E20 1:16.34

37.25 39.09

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella21 1:16.48

37.52 38.96

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A22 1:17.04

38.02 39.02

CRIMS-NE 14Ellin, Faith M23 1:17.52

37.79 39.73

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T24 1:21.55

39.87 41.68

CRIMS-NE 14Gray, Paige E25 1:21.74

39.37 42.37

CRIMN-NE 13Xu, Sophia J26 1:22.08

40.18 41.90

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D27 1:23.41

40.58 42.83

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J28 1:25.36

41.46 43.90

CRIMS-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L29 1:27.80

42.72 45.08

CRIMN-NE 13Kapadia, Anika M30 1:30.77

43.02 47.75

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G1 2:13.24

31.05 33.19 35.1233.88

CRIMN-NE 14Swan, Katherine S2 2:14.27

31.37 33.66 33.8535.39

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S3 2:20.40

33.26 35.03 35.8636.25

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T4 2:21.23

32.70 35.73 36.2436.56

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T5 2:25.58

33.86 36.51 37.5637.65

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C6 2:26.20

34.31 36.69 37.1538.05

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M7 2:33.67

36.95 38.47 38.4839.77

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P8 2:37.85

37.43 40.40 38.8641.16

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I9 2:40.46

39.05 40.88 39.2541.28

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M10 2:40.84

38.42 40.33 40.7041.39

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella11 2:43.00

38.64 41.59 40.6642.11

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G12 2:44.78

40.79 42.74 39.2442.01

C - Final

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L13 2:34.69

37.45 39.40 38.3039.54

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A14 2:39.53

38.18 40.15 39.8841.32

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z15 2:44.93

38.21 41.36 1:25.36

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G1 2:11.86 q

30.57 32.85 34.2034.24

CRIMN-NE 14Swan, Katherine S2 2:13.49 q

31.27 33.73 33.5734.92

CRIMS-NE 17Crowthers, Alex M3 2:18.24 q

33.63 34.28 34.6135.72

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S4 2:19.23 q

33.19 35.29 35.0335.72

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T5 2:22.62 q

34.00 36.09 36.2836.25

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C6 2:24.00 q

33.70 36.27 36.7737.26

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M7 2:27.43 q

35.07 37.62 35.9038.84

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T8 2:30.09 q

35.12 37.67 38.8638.44

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I9 2:30.78 q

35.73 38.39 37.3439.32

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M10 2:31.24 q

34.60 37.40 39.9039.34

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P11 2:33.70 q

36.19 39.61 37.9439.96

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella12 2:36.22 q

37.05 39.23 40.0639.88

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G13 2:36.89 q

37.79 40.63 38.8139.66

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M14 2:39.41 q

37.74 1:21.68 39.99

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L15 2:39.91 q

37.37 40.49 41.0640.99

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A16 2:42.53 q

38.81 41.71 39.5042.51

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P17 2:45.73 q

37.26 41.27 42.1045.10

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z18 2:46.99 q

1:21.01 42.86 1.1441.98

CRIMS-NE 14Loukota, Vivienne M19 2:47.50

39.08 42.26 42.3843.78

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D20 3:03.46

40.18 46.79 47.1949.30

CRIMB-NE 13LaFond, Grace C21 3:10.88

44.02 49.67 46.9350.26

CRIMB-NE 13Cohen, Annika M22 3:14.77

46.72 1:41.14 46.91

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S1 1:10.14

33.12 37.02

CRIMN-NE 14Swan, Katherine S2 1:14.41

34.89 39.52

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 1:16.39

37.27 39.12

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E4 1:18.10

37.19 40.91

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S5 1:19.42

38.40 41.02

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C6 1:21.01

37.89 43.12
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P7 1:20.48

39.16 41.32

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L8 1:22.02

37.75 44.27

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I9 1:25.29

40.56 44.73

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E10 1:26.18

40.10 46.08

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A11 1:26.69

41.69 45.00

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G12 1:27.52

42.16 45.36

C - Final

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L13 1:25.40

41.73 43.67

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M14 1:27.92

40.88 47.04

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S1 1:10.95 q

33.42 37.53

CRIMN-NE 14Swan, Katherine S2 1:14.75 q

35.01 39.74

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 1:16.32 q

36.10 40.22

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E4 1:17.42 q

36.54 40.88

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C5 1:19.83 q

37.31 42.52

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M6 1:20.38 q

38.38 42.00

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S7 1:20.99 q

39.48 41.51

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I8 1:21.05 q

38.24 42.81

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P9 1:21.61 q

39.50 42.11

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L10 1:23.96 q

39.07 44.89

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E11 1:24.37 q

38.86 45.51

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G12 1:24.56 q

40.66 43.90

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P13 1:25.40 q

40.43 44.97

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A14 1:26.38 q

41.31 45.07

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T15 1:27.16 q

41.69 45.47

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M16 1:27.50 q

40.40 47.10

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L17 1:27.73 q

42.43 45.30

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T18 1:28.37 q

41.95 46.42

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J19 1:31.21

42.07 49.14

CRIMS-NE 14Gray, Paige E20 1:31.39

42.35 49.04

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D21 1:31.76

43.27 48.49

CRIMS-NE 14Loukota, Vivienne M22 1:32.87

45.71 47.16

CRIMN-NE 13Xu, Sophia J23 1:34.09

43.61 50.48

CRIMN-NE 13Kapadia, Anika M24 1:34.90

46.17 48.73

CRIMB-NE 13LaFond, Grace C25 1:35.10

42.98 52.12

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B26 1:37.08

44.27 52.81

CRIMN-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R27 1:41.86

47.01 54.85

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T28 1:42.51

47.98 54.53

CRIMB-NE 13Cohen, Annika M29 1:47.01

50.22 56.79

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A30 1:47.64

50.75 56.89

CRIMS-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L31 1:47.89

50.47 57.42

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E1 2:41.35

36.98 41.30 41.2541.82

CRIMS-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R2 2:41.53

37.52 41.32 40.3942.30

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C3 2:47.91

38.43 42.38 44.0343.07

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P4 2:55.60

40.15 44.23 45.4245.80

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I5 2:59.78

40.93 45.34 46.6346.88

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G--- DQ

41.54 46.00 47.9848.69

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A7 3:05.42

42.54 48.84 45.6148.43

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M8 3:09.65

41.66 48.27 50.4049.32

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L9 3:18.28

46.08 51.77 49.8950.54

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D10 3:26.83

47.04 51.63 54.5853.58

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S1 2:32.03 q

34.12 38.15 39.9339.83

CRIMN-NE 14Holland, Skyler E2 2:44.92 q

37.54 42.10 42.6742.61

CRIMS-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R3 2:48.38 q

38.30 42.59 42.9444.55

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C4 2:52.13 q

38.98 43.98 44.1145.06

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Sydney P5 2:57.17 q

39.77 45.17 45.6146.62

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I6 2:57.43 q

39.97 45.29 45.0047.17

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G7 2:58.85 q

41.10 44.85 45.5847.32

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A8 3:04.49 q

41.40 47.70 47.1948.20

CRIMB-NE 13Kammer, Julia M9 3:04.50 q

41.81 47.96 46.3748.36

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P10 3:05.50 q

41.85 46.15 48.4949.01

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L11 3:10.52 q

45.36 49.43 46.1149.62

CRIMS-NE 14Shammas, Alea L12 3:11.40 q

42.29 47.93 50.8550.33

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M13 3:14.35 q

43.13 49.72 50.1051.40

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D14 3:22.10 q

43.97 50.38 54.1353.62

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z15 3:22.55 q

46.27 51.90 51.9852.40

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 14Swan, Katherine S1 1:01.26

29.14 32.12

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B2 1:01.30

29.12 32.18

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S3 1:04.92

30.41 34.51

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C4 1:07.23

30.72 36.51

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S5 1:08.85

32.08 36.77

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T6 1:13.13

33.35 39.78

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella7 1:12.68

33.71 38.97
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B1 1:01.15 q

29.02 32.13

CRIMN-NE 14Swan, Katherine S2 1:01.48 q

28.69 32.79

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S3 1:02.48 q

28.98 33.50

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C4 1:05.89 q

30.49 35.40

CRIMS-NE 13Brady, Peyton S5 1:08.17 q

31.67 36.50

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T6 1:11.34 q

32.31 39.03

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella7 1:12.28 q

33.29 38.99

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B8 1:22.94 q

35.56 47.38

CRIMB-NE 13LaFond, Grace C9 1:31.81 q

41.48 50.33

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T10 1:39.59 q

43.91 55.68

CRIMS-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L11 1:41.48 q

44.95 56.53

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T--- DQ

32.96 40.58

CRIMS-NE 14Loukota, Vivienne M--- DQ

42.89 47.70

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A--- DQ

39.33 45.84

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I--- DQ

32.04 36.05

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G--- DQ

38.92 46.05

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M--- DQ

36.94 47.58

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M--- DQ

32.29 38.23

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P--- DQ

33.84 41.08

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M1 2:23.02

31.76 36.04 37.5937.63

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P2 2:28.89

32.61 36.90 39.8539.53

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M1 2:24.22 q

31.47 35.86 38.1638.73

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P2 2:27.23 q

31.22 37.53 38.9639.52

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G1 2:20.63

30.50 33.98 33.0843.07

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P2 2:23.36

32.51 36.11 31.4643.28

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T3 2:29.53

32.02 36.49 33.2647.76

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C4 2:30.08

32.01 37.57 33.7446.76

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I5 2:32.20

33.10 39.30 33.9245.88

B - Final

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T7 2:33.32

32.82 38.84 35.7145.95

CRIMS-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R8 2:33.85

35.79 40.88 33.0044.18

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella9 2:40.20

34.72 41.00 36.5947.89

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A10 2:46.33

39.58 41.53 36.8848.34

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G11 2:58.38

42.68 46.95 38.9749.78

C - Final

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B13 2:44.65

37.13 40.41 35.0752.04

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J14 2:57.26

39.95 47.18 38.5051.63

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A15 3:03.65

43.57 42.15 39.5858.35

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMN-NE 13Michaud, Elle S1 2:17.61 q

30.17 34.67 31.5941.18

CRIMN-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G2 2:23.37 q

31.04 35.48 33.3343.52

CRIMN-NE 15Haddad, Melissa P3 2:24.68 q

31.99 37.99 32.3142.39

CRIMS-NE 16Ronan, Allison C4 2:26.53 q

31.39 36.46 33.1745.51

CRIMN-NE 13Cui, Estella S5 2:26.96 q

32.52 36.38 33.3144.75

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I6 2:32.65 q

32.67 40.44 33.1846.36

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T7 2:32.70 q

32.92 37.48 34.1948.11

CRIMS-NE 16Zhou, Cleo T8 2:32.93 q

31.84 36.35 35.2949.45

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M9 2:39.11 q

34.34 40.81 35.6848.28

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella10 2:39.87 q

34.65 41.27 36.4947.46

CRIMS-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R11 2:39.95 q

37.29 41.89 36.1144.66

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T12 2:40.94 q

33.75 39.63 37.6049.96

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A13 2:45.68 q

39.15 41.85 36.6348.05

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G14 2:46.14 q

40.49 41.58 35.9648.11

CRIMN-NE 13Hulbert, Keira E15 2:48.53 q

37.16 41.34 40.4549.58

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B16 2:49.61 q

35.34 41.86 37.0255.39

CRIMB-NE 13Kammer, Julia M17 2:49.97 q

39.31 43.52 37.1250.02

CRIMS-NE 14Gray, Paige E18 2:50.82 q

40.06 42.43 36.8951.44

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J19 2:53.78

38.96 45.88 37.8851.06

CRIMN-NE 14Wallace, Mary A20 2:57.08

40.68 40.30 38.2457.86

CRIMS-NE 14Ellin, Faith M21 2:58.64

41.43 43.41 38.2155.59

CRIMB-NE 13Su, Tina Z22 2:59.60

41.54 42.73 41.0254.31

CRIMN-NE 13Kapadia, Anika M23 3:10.31

1:30.72 55.42 44.17

CRIMS-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L24 3:17.07

45.66 47.96 43.7159.74

CRIMS-NE 13Desroches, Ashley T--- DQ

44.93 45.90 38.8556.95

CRIMN-NE 13Xu, Sophia J--- DQ

41.08 45.86 44.2852.59

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Donna M--- DQ

32.01 37.39 31.8445.84

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon1 32.79

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W2 33.62

CRIMB-NE  9Torres, Leo E3 33.67

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide4 35.45

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob5 36.26

CRIMB-NE 10Alves, Tomas C6 36.27

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben7 36.48

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J8 37.94

CRIMB-NE 10Zhang, Daniel9 42.44

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W1 1:14.76

35.04 39.72

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide2 1:17.07

35.80 41.27



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:47 AM  12/10/2019  Page 10

2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob3 1:21.02

38.65 42.37

CRIMB-NE 10Gifford, Aiden E4 1:21.12

37.60 43.52

CRIMB-NE  9Sanchez, Nico S5 1:21.69

37.79 43.90

CRIMB-NE 10Alves, Tomas C6 1:29.52

40.52 49.00

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J7 1:29.95

41.61 48.34

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Tiago C8 1:50.19

47.74 1:02.45

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W1 2:45.23

35.81 43.23 42.3943.80

CRIMB-NE  9Torres, Leo E2 2:50.08

37.76 44.82 40.8646.64

CRIMB-NE 10Yu, William C3 2:51.13

35.90 43.44 44.9646.83

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob4 2:51.99

38.85 45.32 42.3945.43

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide5 3:01.02

39.95 49.31 41.9249.84

CRIMB-NE  9Sanchez, Nico S6 3:03.12

41.81 47.93 45.9847.40

CRIMB-NE 10Gifford, Aiden E7 3:10.56

45.28 50.26 45.1149.91

DHS-NE 10Campbell, Maxwell L8 3:12.13

39.50 50.09 49.0153.53

CRIMB-NE  9Hashkes, Samuel J9 3:16.14

44.44 50.87 47.2453.59

CRIMB-NE 10Ji, Rui-han10 3:18.17

44.75 51.67 49.2352.52

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J11 3:26.44

44.70 52.98 50.8857.88

CRIMB-NE 10Cagnina, Carter J12 3:26.68

44.86 51.63 55.4754.72

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon1 36.79

CRIMB-NE 10Yu, William C2 41.20

CRIMB-NE  9Sanchez, Nico S3 41.59

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W4 42.58

CRIMB-NE  9Torres, Leo E5 43.09

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide6 43.18

DHS-NE 10Campbell, Maxwell L7 44.40

CRIMB-NE 10Gifford, Aiden E8 44.50

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob9 45.77

CRIMB-NE 10Alves, Tomas C10 45.80

CRIMB-NE 10Ji, Rui-han11 47.78

CRIMB-NE  9Hashkes, Samuel J12 48.04

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben13 49.01

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J14 49.59

CRIMB-NE 10Cagnina, Carter J15 49.65

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Tiago C16 53.06

CRIMB-NE 10Zhang, Daniel17 55.38

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide1 1:26.98

41.69 45.29

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W2 1:29.06

43.09 45.97

CRIMB-NE  9Sanchez, Nico S3 1:30.40

43.82 46.58

CRIMB-NE 10Alves, Tomas C4 1:36.54

45.09 51.45

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob5 1:36.66

47.97 48.69

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben6 1:38.69

47.52 51.17

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J7 1:41.96

51.82 50.14

CRIMB-NE 10Zhang, Daniel8 2:01.54

56.78 1:04.76

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W1 44.76

CRIMB-NE 10Cagnina, Carter J2 47.78

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J3 50.85

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben4 51.49

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob5 51.60

CRIMB-NE 10Ji, Rui-han6 51.80

CRIMB-NE  9Torres, Leo E7 52.45

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide8 54.58

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Tiago C--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Yu, William C1 1:35.14

44.45 50.69

CRIMB-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon2 1:37.48

46.42 51.06

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W3 1:38.11

46.19 51.92

CRIMB-NE  9Sanchez, Nico S4 1:45.57

50.83 54.74

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben5 1:47.40

52.37 55.03

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J6 1:47.61

51.30 56.31

CRIMB-NE 10Gifford, Aiden E7 1:48.37

51.40 56.97

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob8 1:50.25

54.01 56.24

CRIMB-NE  9Hashkes, Samuel J9 2:01.47

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide10 2:02.34

58.61 1:03.73

CRIMB-NE 10Zhang, Daniel--- DQ

1:00.13 1:07.53

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Tiago C--- DQ

1:04.25 1:15.77

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Torres, Leo E1 38.60

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W2 41.84

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob3 42.01

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide4 43.17

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben5 46.05

CRIMB-NE 10Gifford, Aiden E6 46.12

CRIMB-NE 10Cagnina, Carter J7 47.53

CRIMB-NE 10Ji, Rui-han8 49.51

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J9 49.96

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon1 1:29.34

41.02 48.32

CRIMB-NE 10Yu, William C2 1:32.94

41.37 51.57

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob3 1:33.84

44.10 49.74

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W4 1:39.46

44.02 55.44

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide5 1:47.57

49.58 57.99

CRIMB-NE 10Alves, Tomas C6 1:50.78

46.32 1:04.46

CRIMB-NE 10Cagnina, Carter J--- DQ

52.32 1:09.26

CRIMB-NE 10Ji, Rui-han--- DQ

51.69 1:00.65

CRIMB-NE  9Hashkes, Samuel J--- DQ

51.30 1:02.00

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Tiago C--- DQ

1:11.96 1:28.20

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE  9Li, Jonathan W1 1:26.22

42.50 43.72

CRIMB-NE  9Torres, Leo E2 1:28.81

41.50 47.31

CRIMB-NE  9Sanchez, Nico S3 1:31.38

41.22 50.16

CRIMB-NE 10Gifford, Aiden E4 1:32.15

44.09 48.06

CRIMB-NE  9Gao, Ben5 1:34.40

46.26 48.14

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob6 1:35.61

45.34 50.27

CRIMN-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide7 1:35.67

43.34 52.33
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

CRIMB-NE 10Alves, Tomas C8 1:35.86

44.17 51.69

CRIMB-NE 10Cagnina, Carter J9 1:36.02

CRIMN-NE  9Yu, Charles J10 1:36.09

47.61 48.48

CRIMB-NE 10Ji, Rui-han--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Tiago C--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 27.20

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 28.99

CRIMN-NE 12Smith, Jake A3 30.14

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K4 30.45

CRIMN-NE 12Narina, Nikhiladitya5 30.55

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B6 31.41

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J7 31.49

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan8 31.61

CRIMN-NE 11Janian, Matthew G9 33.51

CRIMB-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J10 34.11

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X11 35.01

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel12 35.41

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P13 36.72

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L14 37.98

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A15 39.03

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K16 39.45

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P17 43.23

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D18 43.60

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M19 43.65

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A20 43.88

CRIMB-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A21 50.57

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 1:00.58

28.82 31.76

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P2 1:03.68

30.46 33.22

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D3 1:04.12

30.72 33.40

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K4 1:05.34

30.70 34.64

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna5 1:06.44

31.24 35.20

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J6 1:08.11

32.47 35.64

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan7 1:09.03

33.15 35.88

CRIMB-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J8 1:10.24

33.56 36.68

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X9 1:17.47

37.77 39.70

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P10 1:20.45

36.60 43.85

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K11 1:26.09

42.65 43.44

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A12 1:28.01

41.85 46.16

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L13 1:28.21

41.50 46.71

CRIMB-NE 11Mack, Nahman M14 1:28.60

43.13 45.47

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P15 1:30.90

43.31 47.59

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A16 1:32.79

44.01 48.78

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M17 1:37.88

46.23 51.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 2:14.34

30.33 35.46 34.0334.52

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P2 2:25.32

34.43 38.44 34.4238.03

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna3 2:27.44

32.85 37.31 37.2440.04

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie4 2:28.14

33.19 38.29 37.1339.53

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K5 2:29.31

33.56 39.18 36.9939.58

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D6 2:29.68

16.65 17.55 1:16.7438.74

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B7 2:31.06

34.55 40.30 36.2939.92

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan8 2:31.13

35.12 40.00 36.8939.12

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J9 2:32.05

34.37 39.44 38.9739.27

CRIMN-NE 12Smith, Jake A10 2:33.62

34.55 39.01 38.9841.08

CRIMN-NE 12Narina, Nikhiladitya11 2:43.59

35.71 42.25 39.5346.10

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel12 2:47.23

37.69 42.46 43.0144.07

CRIMN-NE 11Janian, Matthew G13 2:51.87

38.26 44.68 1:28.93

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X14 2:52.40

38.35 44.87 42.0747.11

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P15 3:09.22

40.88 48.79 47.6351.92

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A16 3:14.38

39.87 49.34 52.7152.46

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D17 3:29.31

46.41 54.37 1:48.53

CRIMB-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A18 3:31.09

47.55 2:43.54

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna1 32.42

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P2 33.78

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K3 34.80

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B4 35.70

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J5 36.22

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie6 36.39

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A7 38.36

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X8 38.69

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P9 38.70

CRIMN-NE 12Smith, Jake A10 38.76

CRIMB-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J11 39.21

CRIMN-NE 12Narina, Nikhiladitya12 40.07

CRIMN-NE 11Janian, Matthew G13 40.48

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L14 43.26

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M15 43.67

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K16 44.19

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel17 45.59

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D18 46.86

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P19 47.33

CRIMB-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A20 54.68

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 1:11.82

35.48 36.34

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 1:13.36

35.93 37.43

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K3 1:14.67

36.80 37.87

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D4 1:15.63

37.37 38.26

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P5 1:15.95

38.76 37.19

CRIMB-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K6 1:18.08

38.10 39.98

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J7 1:18.70

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X8 1:25.75

41.84 43.91

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K9 1:36.65

48.62 48.03

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M10 1:37.27

48.09 49.18

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L11 1:39.26

47.83 51.43

CRIMB-NE 11Mack, Nahman M12 1:42.19

48.54 53.65

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P13 1:47.19

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A--- DQ

50.94 49.78

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A--- DQ

39.87 46.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 2:31.30

34.36 38.76 1:18.18
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back)

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 2:35.65

36.01 39.59 39.2040.85

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K3 2:39.86

38.75 40.87 39.6340.61

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B4 2:42.67

39.45 41.23 40.1841.81

CRIMN-NE 12Smith, Jake A5 2:59.88

43.16 46.43 43.6646.63

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P6 3:10.59

43.58 48.61 47.9550.45

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K7 3:19.41

48.57 50.78 49.3450.72

CRIMN-NE 11Janian, Matthew G8 3:24.49

46.14 1:46.61 51.74

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M9 3:25.19

48.05 53.09 50.6453.41

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A10 3:25.34

49.22 2:39.33 15.33

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L11 3:30.70

48.66 56.12 51.6954.23

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P12 3:43.01

52.53 56.44 56.5257.52

CRIMB-NE 11Mack, Nahman M13 3:49.88

51.88 1:00.45 56.821:00.73

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A14 3:51.16

44.00 2:31.38 19.7816.00

CRIMN-NE 12Narina, Nikhiladitya--- DQ

1:33.58 1:41.75

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X--- DQ

42.32 1:35.39 45.56

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D--- DQ

37.08 40.58 41.7043.65

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K1 36.41

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie2 40.13

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan3 40.53

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J4 42.80

BGNE-NE 11Katz, Jacob P5 43.80

CRIMB-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J6 44.00

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P7 44.44

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X8 46.02

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K9 46.51

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L10 47.14

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M11 48.83

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P12 50.62

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A13 58.59

CRIMB-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A14 1:05.14

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D1 1:19.00

36.22 42.78

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P2 1:24.61

40.50 44.11

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie3 1:26.28

41.56 44.72

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S4 1:27.58

40.72 46.86

CRIMN-NE 12Narina, Nikhiladitya5 1:29.30

40.92 48.38

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J6 1:30.59

42.98 47.61

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan7 1:30.87

43.27 47.60

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P8 1:32.17

44.76 47.41

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel9 1:36.00

45.56 50.44

CRIMB-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J10 1:36.12

46.32 49.80

CRIMN-NE 12Smith, Jake A11 1:37.89

46.84 51.05

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X12 1:39.36

48.13 51.23

BGNE-NE 11Katz, Jacob P13 1:39.59

46.78 52.81

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M14 1:43.31

49.70 53.61

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K15 1:43.49

49.10 54.39

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L16 1:43.62

49.83 53.79

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P17 1:46.12

51.79 54.33

CRIMB-NE 11Mack, Nahman M18 1:46.32

48.59 57.73

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A--- DQ

58.19 1:05.59

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D1 3:01.77

40.76 47.06 45.2248.73

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P2 3:08.69

44.14 48.84 46.9948.72

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S3 3:08.79

42.71 48.96 46.4050.72

BGNE-NE 11Katz, Jacob P4 3:24.61

46.46 51.74 52.9553.46

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 30.02

CRIMB-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K2 31.84

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna3 33.28

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K4 34.88

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan5 35.49

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J6 37.77

CRIMN-NE 12Haddad, Kevin P7 37.84

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X8 40.94

CRIMS-NE 11Hutchinson, Jack L9 46.79

CRIMS-NE 11Pimentel, Daniel P10 47.25

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Liam K11 51.22

CRIMS-NE 12Clark, Dylan A12 53.32

CRIMS-NE 11Spangenberg, Jack A--- DQ

CRIMB-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A--- DQ

CRIMS-NE 11Bensellam, Tarek M--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 1:07.85

31.65 36.20

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 1:18.86

34.75 44.11

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D3 1:22.54

36.39 46.15

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan4 1:24.68

40.73 43.95

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J5 1:27.67

40.45 47.22

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K6 1:32.50

42.50 50.00

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel7 1:37.30

44.52 52.78

CRIMN-NE 11Janian, Matthew G8 1:46.62

49.11 57.51

CRIMB-NE 11Mack, Nahman M--- DQ

1:05.81 1:20.30

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B--- DQ

41.47 47.41

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P1 2:56.83

37.81 45.38 45.6048.04

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 2:59.21

35.36 44.03 49.6350.19

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie3 3:15.53

41.70 49.48 50.9853.37

CRIMB-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J4 3:15.56

41.12 51.16 51.5851.70

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Landis, Jacob S1 2:31.63

33.12 38.75 32.3647.40

CRIMB-NE 12Gao, Ethan2 2:44.41

38.11 42.25 36.3947.66

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie3 2:46.41

39.39 42.73 37.0347.26

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K4 2:46.47

38.99 40.03 35.7551.70

CRIMB-NE 12Vo, Max D5 2:47.42

37.51 42.46 37.6149.84

CRIMN-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna6 2:48.50

35.98 41.22 37.9253.38
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J7 2:53.83

41.53 42.98 37.3152.01

CRIMN-NE 11Ning, Lawrence X8 3:10.31

45.44 46.04 41.6057.23

CRIMB-NE 11Mack, Nahman M9 3:45.97

1:05.51 55.12 48.0557.29

CRIMB-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A--- DQ

1:14.53 2:20.64

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 22.80

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W2 24.22

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W3 24.29

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N4 25.27

CRIMN-NE 14Campbell, Henry H5 26.00

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D6 26.14

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H7 25.62

CRIMB-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N8 26.59

CRIMB-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P9 27.13

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M10 27.17

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C11 28.86

CRIMB-NE 18Ortega, Alex H--- DQ

C - Final

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J13 28.15

CRIMN-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A14 29.73

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E15 31.48

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J16 31.55

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W17 34.44

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P18 37.20

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 22.57 q

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O2 24.20 q

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W3 24.22 q

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W4 24.27 q

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N5 25.48 q

CRIMN-NE 14Campbell, Henry H6 25.64 q

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D7 25.71 q

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H8 25.75 q

CRIMB-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N9 26.01 q

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R10 26.83 q

CRIMN-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J11 27.16 q

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M12 27.39 q

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M13 27.41 q

CRIMB-NE 18Ortega, Alex H14 27.54 q

CRIMB-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P15 27.56 q

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C16 28.02 q

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J17 28.79 q

CRIMN-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A18 29.70 q

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P19 30.47

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J20 30.65

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal21 30.70

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael22 31.16

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K23 31.64

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A24 32.15

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W25 32.25

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E26 32.67

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V27 33.18

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J28 33.40

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W29 36.45

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 49.21

23.58 25.63

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 53.65

25.77 27.88

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H3 56.37

27.15 29.22

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M*4 57.56

27.64 29.92

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M*4 57.56

27.46 30.10

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P6 1:00.54

28.86 31.68

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M7 58.61

28.05 30.56

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M8 59.25

28.05 31.20

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P9 59.31

28.92 30.39

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B10 1:02.63

29.94 32.69

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael11 1:08.72

31.30 37.42

C - Final

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S13 1:14.07

35.33 38.74

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J14 1:18.10

37.33 40.77

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 49.92 q

23.89 26.03

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W2 51.25 q

24.50 26.75

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S3 52.33 q

25.23 27.10

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D4 55.33 q

26.26 29.07

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H5 56.79 q

27.26 29.53

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M6 56.80 q

27.21 29.59

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M7 57.74 q

27.80 29.94

CRIMN-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J8 59.12 q

28.38 30.74

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T9 59.28 q

28.53 30.75

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C10 59.96 q

29.25 30.71

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P11 1:00.16 q

28.90 31.26

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J12 1:00.47 q

28.88 31.59

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M13 1:00.83 q

29.62 31.21

CRIMN-NE 15Geary, Matthew J14 1:00.92 q

28.75 32.17

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P15 1:01.12 q

29.45 31.67

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M16 1:02.09 q

28.96 33.13

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B17 1:03.80 q

30.37 33.43

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael18 1:06.87 q

30.96 35.91

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal19 1:07.76

31.21 36.55

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A20 1:08.83

33.71 35.12

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E21 1:10.12

34.78 35.34

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K22 1:12.09

35.27 36.82

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V23 1:13.76

35.09 38.67

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S24 1:13.81

1:13.83

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P25 1:15.61

34.88 40.73

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J26 1:16.73

36.48 40.25

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W27 1:21.67

40.41 41.26

CRIMS-NE 13Stadinski, Noah M28 1:30.07

43.30 46.77

DHS-NE 13Ranganadan, Aiden P29 1:34.90

42.65 52.25
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 1:50.16

25.09 27.61 29.0628.40

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 1:54.23

26.36 28.76 29.4329.68

CRIMN-NE 14Campbell, Henry H3 1:56.54

27.41 29.62 29.6629.85

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P4 2:08.83

29.81 32.48 32.9833.56

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C5 2:12.17

29.74 33.89 33.5035.04

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J6 2:16.21

31.05 34.27 35.0035.89

B - Final

CRIMN-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A7 2:19.87

31.51 36.01 35.5236.83

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J8 2:37.47

35.98 41.70 38.5541.24

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 1:51.07 q

25.05 27.71 29.7428.57

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 1:54.88 q

26.61 28.71 29.4430.12

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W3 1:55.85 q

26.06 28.43 31.2630.10

CRIMN-NE 14Campbell, Henry H4 1:57.71 q

28.21 30.09 29.3930.02

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O5 1:59.14 q

26.60 30.15 30.7131.68

UNAT-NE 20Larson, Thor T6 2:07.31 q

27.44 30.90 34.9833.99

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P7 2:07.33 q

29.78 32.35 32.0133.19

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C8 2:13.60 q

30.85 35.02 32.5235.21

CRIMN-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J9 2:14.43 q

30.06 33.39 35.1735.81

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J10 2:15.92 q

30.62 34.49 34.5336.28

CRIMN-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A11 2:23.33 q

32.43 37.54 35.2438.12

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J12 2:33.92 q

35.24 40.34 36.5441.80

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael13 2:41.69 q

34.59 40.66 41.6444.80

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J14 3:00.96 q

40.45 46.57 48.2545.69

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W15 3:08.26 q

39.50 47.28 50.7650.72

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W--- DQ

26.21 29.41 28.5030.47

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N--- DQ

26.92 30.75 32.0032.47

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E--- DQ

36.92 41.30 38.3141.64

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V--- DQ

38.15 43.57 41.0044.55

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R--- DQ

28.94 31.67 29.7231.43

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K--- DQ

37.46 41.23 40.9645.41

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W--- DQ

28.14 33.01 34.6535.13

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M--- DQ

29.59 33.48 35.1134.92

CRIMB-NE 18Ortega, Alex H--- DQ

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K--- DQ

CRIMB-NE 15Frey, Alex C--- DQ

39.66 47.65 54.6355.76

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M--- DQ

32.68 37.95 40.2540.27

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E--- DQ

38.38 43.85 44.0746.25

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W--- DQ

38.56 42.13 38.9142.63

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal--- DQ

32.11 38.83 40.3440.84

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D--- DQ

27.09 30.60 31.2731.94

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P--- DQ

37.23 41.50 41.8143.03

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M--- DQ

30.85 35.56 33.3335.52

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H--- DQ

28.03 32.50 33.5034.55

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 55.84

27.37 28.47

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 1:00.33

29.52 30.81

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M3 1:03.49

30.94 32.55

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H4 1:05.65

32.25 33.40

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P5 1:06.49

32.36 34.13

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M6 1:08.40

1:08.51

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M7 1:10.48

34.65 35.83

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B8 1:12.64

35.27 37.37

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P9 1:16.94

36.97 39.97

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael10 1:22.90

40.08 42.82

C - Final

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J13 1:33.33

44.99 48.34

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W1 56.37 q

27.49 28.88

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R2 56.39 q

27.67 28.72

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S3 59.90 q

29.37 30.53

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D4 1:00.34 q

29.03 31.31

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M5 1:05.71 q

32.02 33.69

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H6 1:07.37 q

33.30 34.07

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P7 1:07.65 q

32.83 34.82

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M8 1:09.48 q

CRIMN-NE 15Geary, Matthew J9 1:13.24 q

35.08 38.16

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M10 1:13.30 q

1:13.39

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J11 1:14.16 q

36.57 37.59

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal12 1:14.39 q

35.03 39.36

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B13 1:14.51 q

35.98 38.53

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P14 1:16.62 q

37.22 39.40

CRIMN-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J15 1:16.98 q

36.39 40.59

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael16 1:21.01 q

39.52 41.49

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J17 1:22.75 q

40.18 42.57

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P18 1:24.85 q

41.02 43.83

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A19 1:25.33

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E20 1:29.13

43.04 46.09

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V21 1:30.05

44.03 46.02

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W22 1:30.57

45.10 45.47
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K23 1:30.78

45.75 45.03

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J24 1:33.83

45.13 48.70

CRIMS-NE 13Stadinski, Noah M25 1:43.06

49.56 53.50

DHS-NE 13Ranganadan, Aiden P--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 2:01.85

29.82 30.60 30.6330.80

CRIMN-NE 14Campbell, Henry H2 2:08.97

31.57 32.67 32.0032.73

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D3 2:12.89

31.53 33.49 33.7334.14

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S4 2:15.60

31.54 34.40 34.5735.09

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H5 2:19.24

33.46 35.26 34.1736.35

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N6 2:20.60

32.75 35.26 36.1536.44

B - Final

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P7 2:20.51

32.75 36.28 1:11.49

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M8 2:21.86

33.31 35.59 36.4036.56

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W9 2:26.06

34.37 36.64 37.1837.87

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M10 2:39.14

2:01.04 38.10

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P11 3:01.32

2:15.88 45.44

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W--- DQ

45.21 48.31 46.7947.29

C - Final

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E13 3:01.41

44.28 46.51 43.6247.00

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E14 3:03.18

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 1:58.27 q

28.05 29.19 30.5330.50

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 2:08.39 q

30.06 32.26 49.4516.62

CRIMN-NE 14Campbell, Henry H3 2:09.08 q

30.89 32.25 32.9033.04

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D4 2:15.05 q

31.48 34.16 34.5134.90

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R5 2:17.95 q

32.98 34.94 35.1734.86

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H6 2:20.07 q

33.31 35.92 34.4936.35

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N7 2:22.12 q

32.93 36.09 36.1336.97

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P8 2:23.19 q

33.12 36.14 36.0437.89

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M9 2:25.44 q

33.75 35.78 38.1437.77

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W10 2:30.45 q

34.57 38.06 38.4539.37

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M11 2:38.16 q

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal12 2:42.95 q

37.03 42.01 41.5342.38

CRIMN-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J13 2:44.43 q

37.25 40.97 41.9044.31

DHS-NE 15Rivera, Rafael14 2:58.88 q

40.84 45.39 45.6247.03

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P15 3:01.57 q

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W16 3:02.18 q

46.21 45.52 44.4146.04

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E17 3:02.77 q

42.27 2:20.50

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E18 3:07.67 q

2:20.57 47.10

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K19 3:22.17

48.69 52.62 1:40.86

CRIMB-NE 15Frey, Alex C20 3:37.31

46.43 55.38 1:55.50

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V--- DQ

45.68 49.08 44.2048.27

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S--- DQ

41.82 2:20.59

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W1 1:05.41

30.84 34.57

UNAT-NE 20Larson, Thor T2 1:06.42

30.99 35.43

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S3 1:10.58

33.37 37.21

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N4 1:11.08

33.24 37.84

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R5 1:13.12

34.13 38.99

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D6 1:13.52

34.90 38.62

B - Final

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M7 1:17.10

36.18 40.92

CRIMB-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P8 1:18.87

37.44 41.43

CRIMB-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N9 1:19.20

38.50 40.70

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C10 1:21.01

39.90 41.11

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P11 1:23.73

39.39 44.34

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J12 1:28.50

42.29 46.21

C - Final

CRIMN-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A13 1:32.95

45.04 47.91

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J14 1:38.33

46.98 51.35

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P15 1:38.91

46.79 52.12

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E16 1:40.05

47.61 52.44

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W--- DQ

47.52 51.79

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W1 1:06.48 q

31.46 35.02

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W2 1:08.30 q

31.93 36.37

UNAT-NE 20Larson, Thor T3 1:09.09 q

32.18 36.91

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S4 1:09.66 q

32.90 36.76

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N5 1:10.17 q

32.85 37.32

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R6 1:11.97 q

33.90 38.07

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D7 1:13.26 q

34.47 38.79

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M8 1:14.18 q

34.05 40.13

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M9 1:20.07 q

37.18 42.89

CRIMB-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P*10 1:20.94 q

37.88 43.06

CRIMB-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N*10 1:20.94 q

38.88 42.06

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C12 1:20.95 q

38.51 42.44

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P13 1:21.41 q

39.32 42.09

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H14 1:21.53 q

38.34 43.19

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J15 1:27.90 q

41.56 46.34

CRIMB-NE 15Frey, Alex C16 1:28.92 q

42.12 46.80

CRIMN-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A17 1:35.01 q

45.92 49.09
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2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P18 1:36.55 q

46.00 50.55

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W19 1:37.72

47.64 50.08

CRIMB-NE 18Ortega, Alex H20 1:37.91

47.24 50.67

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A21 1:38.77

45.92 52.85

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J22 1:40.46

47.67 52.79

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E23 1:41.85

48.44 53.41

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E24 1:43.31

48.71 54.60

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S25 1:44.58

49.06 55.52

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W26 1:44.88

51.33 53.55

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal--- DQ

52.50

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K--- DQ

46.00 52.60

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J--- DQ

47.93 53.19

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T1 2:34.00

35.30 39.77 39.1439.79

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M2 2:39.10

36.98 40.60 40.6740.85

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M3 2:41.25

35.22 41.45 41.3143.27

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P4 2:50.29

38.57 44.28 43.3844.06

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M5 2:50.59

38.36 44.71 42.1145.41

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B6 2:50.63

38.87 43.49 44.2744.00

B - Final

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A7 2:28.78

32.33 37.82 39.6139.02

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S8 2:48.56

37.89 44.09 43.0443.54

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J--- DQ

37.61 43.10 42.6444.86

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T1 2:28.78 q

32.33 37.82 39.6139.02

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W2 2:29.03 q

34.54 38.77 37.3838.34

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M3 2:45.56 q

37.62 42.24 42.8342.87

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P4 2:46.29 q

38.93 42.06 41.0644.24

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M5 2:46.94 q

37.47 43.29 42.8343.35

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C6 2:48.21 q

37.61 43.10 42.6444.86

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M7 2:48.56 q

37.89 44.09 43.0443.54

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B8 2:52.48 q

38.43 43.33 45.3645.36

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A9 3:27.99 q

46.82 53.94 52.7254.51

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S10 3:36.08 q

47.79 56.15 54.9957.15

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J11 3:40.51 q

50.08 56.25 57.3256.86

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J12 3:45.12 q

51.81 59.18 56.6757.46

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W1 57.73

26.93 30.80

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W2 1:03.93

28.36 35.57

CRIMB-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P3 1:06.39

30.88 35.51

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M4 1:08.40

30.32 38.08

CRIMB-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N5 1:12.08

32.91 39.17

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V6 1:37.62

43.11 54.51

B - Final

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E7 1:33.53

41.48 52.05

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A8 1:57.46

50.84 1:06.62

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W1 54.32 q

25.57 28.75

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W2 58.82 q

27.25 31.57

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O3 59.88 q

27.73 32.15

CRIMS-NE 17Carraggi, Anthony W4 1:04.52 q

28.89 35.63

CRIMB-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P5 1:07.73 q

31.80 35.93

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M6 1:07.91 q

31.56 36.35

CRIMB-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N7 1:13.39 q

33.03 40.36

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M8 1:19.17 q

34.54 44.63

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V9 1:33.44 q

42.96 50.48

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S10 1:34.49 q

42.68 51.81

CRIMB-NE 13Frey, Jackson E11 1:34.85 q

43.53 51.32

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A12 1:53.21 q

48.66 1:04.55

CRIMS-NE 17Turner, Ben N--- DQ

CRIMS-NE 14Hokanson, Jake R--- DQ

30.72 35.04

CRIMB-NE 15Frey, Alex C--- DQ

43.82 57.10

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P--- DQ

44.44 52.49

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H--- DQ

31.95 37.62

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M--- DQ

31.80 39.36

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D--- DQ

29.71 34.58

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal--- DQ

35.96 41.94

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M1 2:35.39

31.81 38.25 43.4741.86

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M1 2:34.48 q

31.16 37.52 43.6442.16

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 2:02.31

26.12 28.82 28.6638.71

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 2:09.62

29.84 33.14 29.3337.31

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H3 2:25.85

31.23 36.34 32.0246.26

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M4 2:26.55

30.13 36.78 33.8545.79



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:47 AM  12/10/2019  Page 17

2019 NE CRIM DEC Trials Finals - 12/7/2019 to 12/8/2019

2019 NE CRIM DEC TRIALS FINALS, Sanction #: NE20-12097CRIM

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P5 2:28.35

34.67 34.44 31.9547.29

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S6 3:05.03

39.94 46.37 41.5157.21

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R1 2:03.64 q

26.82 29.87 28.1438.81

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S2 2:12.01 q

29.93 33.72 29.9738.39

CRIMS-NE 18Sawyer, Kevin D3 2:17.32 q

29.68 35.45 31.1941.00

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T4 2:24.44 q

30.87 37.48 34.1341.96

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M5 2:25.98 q

29.59 36.32 34.3645.71

CRIMS-NE 16Demers, Will H6 2:27.32 q

31.77 37.55 32.7945.21

CRIMN-NE 13Ventre, Jack P7 2:28.43 q

35.28 36.21 32.5944.35

CRIMN-NE 13O'Meara, Andrew C8 2:32.54 q

33.89 39.46 33.1946.00

CRIMN-NE 15Geary, Matthew J9 2:35.74 q

32.41 41.86 36.3245.15

CRIMN-NE 13Moulson, William J10 2:40.40 q

36.07 39.48 35.3449.51

CRIMN-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J11 2:45.79 q

40.59 42.79 35.8046.61

CRIMS-NE 13Gava, Colin P12 3:03.67 q

40.34 45.65 40.5057.18

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S13 3:04.32 q

40.05 45.30 42.0056.97

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E14 3:05.60 q

43.09 47.81 37.7456.96

CRIMB-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J15 3:07.01 q

42.78 47.21 39.4457.58

CRIMS-NE 13Zagrodny, Ryan K16 3:08.65 q

42.57 50.67 39.1756.24

CRIMS-NE 13Rizzo, Santo V17 3:11.65 q

42.90 48.75 42.2857.72

CRIMS-NE 13Isaacs, Harley W18 3:30.76 q

1:01.46 48.60 41.1859.52

CRIMS-NE 13Stadinski, Noah M19 3:46.49

59.35 56.05 47.641:03.45

CRIMS-NE 14Lotun, Kunal--- DQ

37.11 41.12 38.591:02.19


